
第23回秋田県ジュニアテニス選手権大会
2010年5月22日～5月23日

秋田県立中央公園テニスコート

18才以下女子シングルス
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３位決定戦

1
80

1 佐藤　万峰 聖霊高 ①

2 椎名　愛果 秋田商

3 田口　有華 角館高

4 桜庭　茜 聖霊高

③－④

5 安田　明日美 秋田商

6 奈良　麻衣子 秋田商

7 齋藤　玲香 聖霊高

8 桑原　いろは 秋田商

9 小松　理南 聖霊高

10 二木　ひかり 秋田商

11 鈴木　麻美子 聖霊高

12 高桑　美波 聖霊高

13 遠藤　ひかる 秋田商 ③－④

14 鎌田　りこ 秋田商

15 川尻　和佳 聖霊高

16 鈴木　花歩

堀井　なつみ 聖霊高

秋田商

佐藤　万峰

11 鈴木　麻美子

②

17 大坂　美孔 秋田高

1
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18才以下男子シングルス
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34 34
83 w.o

京野10

34 嵯峨

越後　拓也 (秋田商)

水澤　拓哉 (秋田工)  ① 

(能代工)

仁平　健明 (秋田商)

渡部　俊

大塚　雅幸 (秋田工)

川端　敦史 (秋田高)

佐々木　翔太 (能代工)

片岡　尚一朗 (秋田商)

京野　栄仁 (秋田高) ③－④

辻永　佑樹 (秋田工) ⑤－⑧

加賀　力也 (秋田商)

佐藤　潤弥 (能代工)

阿部　郁弥 (西目高)

米澤　史弥 (秋田工)

野呂　周平 (秋田工)

吉田　光平 (秋田工)

⑤－⑧佐藤　透馬 (秋田商)
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稲垣　光夫 (秋田商)

金子　翔平 (秋田工)

佐々木　翼 (西目高)

鈴木　凌 (秋田工)

⑤－⑧

泉沢　雄太郎 (秋田商) ③－④

西宮　大紀 (能代工) ⑤－⑧

土橋　直喜 (秋田工)

(能代工)

菊地　玄太 (秋田高)

太田　晴喜 (秋田商)

石成　大地 (秋田工)

工藤　柊 (秋田工)

嵯峨　卓 (秋田高) ②

鈴木　拓馬 (秋田工)

児玉　大和

小玉　諒 (秋田商)

石井　弘貴 (秋田商)

佐藤　裕也 (能代工)
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３位決定戦

1
86

2 高橋　健太 (秋田工)

1 板橋　駿 (秋田工) ①

4 佐々木孔明 (秋田商)

3 揚出　達也 (秋田商)

6 柴田　博光 (秋田南高) ③－④

5 渡辺　風太 (秋田工)

8 牧野　竜大 (天王南中)

7 斉藤　祐斗 (秋田工)

10 榎本　清人 (AAC)

9 船木　碩人 (秋田商)

12 千葉　厚也 (秋田商)

11 山岡　雄飛 (秋田工)

14 柴田　拓哉 (秋田商)

13 八端　大夢 (天王南中)

16 中山　凌 (秋田工)

15 桧森　将利 (ﾌｧﾝｷｰTA) ③－④

18 佐藤　光一 (秋田商)

17 朝倉　健一 (秋田商)

20 磯和　賢孝 (AAC) ②

19 伊東　晃史 (秋田工)

1 板橋　駿

15 桧森　将利



16才以下女子シングルス

1
80

4
w.o

1
82

5
81

5
80

7
80

1
21

9 （26
84 63

12 61）
80

12
80

12
81

14
86

16
85

16
80

1
62

7
75

5
64

7

61

1
63

10
63

10
61

10
63

11 14
61 63

11
62

1 田中　虹河 (聖霊中) ①

2 ｂｙｅ

3 松田　あすか (for-kranz)

4 保坂　沙貴 (秋田商)

5 佐々木　梨保 (聖霊高) ③－④

6 田口　瑠香 (秋田商)

7 佐藤　夏実 (秋田高)

8 高屋　美幸 (秋田商)

9 松岡　実李 (秋田高)

10 松橋　有希 (秋田商)

③－④

11 工藤　礼奈 (秋田商)

12 碓井　志萌 (山王TC)

13 羽渕　えりか (秋田高)

14 坂谷　朱里 (聖霊高)

(聖霊高)

16 市川　晴菜 (秋田商)

(聖霊高)

フィードインコンソレ

②

15 鈴木　希望

1～2の敗者 ｂｙｅ

1～８の敗者 佐々木梨保 (聖霊高)

13～16の敗者 坂谷　朱里

5～6の敗者 田口　瑠香 (秋田商)

3～4の敗者 ｂｙｅ

9～12の敗者 松岡　実李 (秋田高)

7～8の敗者 高屋　美幸 (秋田商)

9～10の敗者 松橋　有希 (秋田商)

5～8の敗者 佐藤　夏実 (秋田高)

13～14の敗者 羽渕えりか (秋田高)

11～12の敗者 工藤　礼奈 (秋田商)

1～4の敗者 保坂　沙貴 (秋田商)13

15～16の敗者 鈴木　希望 (聖霊高)
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14 ９～１６の敗者 市川　晴菜 (秋田商)
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18才以下女子ダブルス
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1 佐藤　万峰・堀井なつみ (聖霊高) ①

2 桑原いろは・鈴木　花歩 (秋田商)

3 奈良麻衣子・遠藤ひかる (秋田商)

4 桜庭　茜・齋藤　玲香 (聖霊高)

5 鈴木麻美子・高桑　美波 (聖霊高)

6 安田明日美・椎名　愛果 (秋田商)

②

7 鎌田　りこ・二木ひかり (秋田商)

8 川尻　和佳・小松　理南 (聖霊高)

②

15 ｂｙｅ

16 金子　翔平・辻永　佑樹 (秋田工)

13 小玉　　諒・稲垣　光夫　(秋田商)

14 阿部　郁弥・佐々木　翼 (西目高)

11 ｂｙｅ

12 大塚　雅幸・土橋　直喜 (秋田工)

9 菊地　玄太・川端　敦史 (秋田高)

10 工藤　　柊・鈴木　　凌 (秋田工)

7 ｂｙｅ

8 吉田　光平・野呂　周平 (秋田工)

5 加賀　力也・片岡尚一朗 (秋田商)

6 ｂｙｅ

3 米澤　史弥・鈴木　拓馬 (秋田工)

4 嵯峨　　卓・京野　栄仁 (秋田高)

1 水澤　拓哉・石成　大地 (秋田工) ①

2 ｂｙｅ
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Ｕ１８女子ダブルスフィードインコンソレ

2 13～16の敗者 小玉・稲垣　(秋田商)

Ｕ１８男子ダブルスフィードインコンソレ

1 1～８の敗者 加賀・片岡 (秋田商)

4 3～4の敗者 米澤・鈴木 (秋田工)

3 1～2の敗者 ｂｙｅ

6 7～8の敗者 ｂｙｅ

5 5～6の敗者 ｂｙｅ

8 5～8の敗者 吉田・野呂 (秋田工)

7 9～12の敗者 大塚・土橋 (秋田工)

10 11～12の敗者 ｂｙｅ

9 9～10の敗者 菊地・川端 (秋田高)

12 15～16の敗者 ｂｙｅ

11 13～14の敗者 阿部・佐々木(西目高)

14 ９～１６の敗者 工藤・鈴木 (秋田工)

13 1～4の敗者 嵯峨・京野 (秋田高)

1～4の敗者 (秋田商)

5～8の敗者 (聖霊高)

1-2の敗者 (秋田商)

3-4の敗者 (聖霊高)

4

5

5-6の敗者 (秋田商)

7-8の敗者 (秋田商)

6

鈴木・高桑

桑原・鈴木

桜庭・齋藤

安田・椎名

鎌田・二木

奈良・遠藤

1

2

3
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順位決定戦
Ａ１－Ｂ１

Ａ２－Ｂ２

Ａ３－Ｂ３

16才以下女子ダブルス

1 榎本清人・磯和賢孝 (ＡＡＣ)

80

高橋健太・伊東晃史 (秋田工)

2 斉藤祐斗・中山　凌 (秋田工)

3

1 板橋　駿・桧森将利 （秋工・ﾌｧﾝｷｰ）

渡辺風太・山岡雄飛 （秋田工）

3 千葉厚也・船木硯人 （秋田商）

4 田口瑠香・保坂沙貴 (秋田商)

5 市川晴菜・松橋有希 (秋田商) 83
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2 羽渕えりか・松岡実李 (秋田高)

3 工藤礼奈・高屋美幸 (秋田商)
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1 田中虹河・佐々木梨保 (聖霊中・聖霊高)
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榎本・磯和 板橋・桧森
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0.5
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順位

勝敗１ ２ ３ 順位

渡辺・山岡

84

83

１

１ ２ ３ 勝敗 順位

ゲーム取得率２ ３ ４ 勝　　敗


